
Mannschaften Kreisklasse

1. Kreisklasse

Nr. Verein Wettk.1 Wettk.2 Wettk.3 Wettk.4 Total

1. Anderlingen I 827 804 0 0 1631
Annelie Brandt 280 273

Paulina Brandt 276 269

Jan Hinrich Tomforde 271 262

2. Anderlingen II 770 760 0 0 1530
Finja Brandt 253 239

Sven Asmus 251 259

Ole Mattis Brandt 266 262

3. Tarmstedt II 719 701 0 0 1420
Ingo Karbowski 242 264

Reinhard Schloo 235 217

Frank Spiering 242 220

4. Tarmstedt I 738 507 0 0 1245
Peter Grimm 251 272

Sven Witte 243 0

Udo Jurjahn 244 235

5. Seedorf 416 362 0 0 778
Nicolaas Hoek 192 181

Steven Libecke 120 181

Timo Haan 104 0

Rundenwettkämpfe Sportpistole 2024



Name Verein Geb. Gesamt

1 Ole Mattis Brandt Anderlingen 28.06.2009 136 130 266 132 130 262 0 0 528

2 Finja Brandt Anderlingen 15.03.2007 120 133 253 109 130 239 0 0 492

3 Tim Brandtjen Anderlingen 08.01.2009 126 108 234 129 118 247 0 0 481

4 Ben Themann Selsingen 27.03.2008 117 121 238 96 116 212 0 0 450

5 Anne Sophie Blohm Tarmstedt 24.09.2008 120 107 227 0 0 0 0 0 227

1. Kreisklasse

1 Annelie Brandt Anderlingen 30.12.2001 143 137 280 135 138 273 0 0 553

2 Paulina Brandt Anderlingen 01.01.2000 137 139 276 135 134 269 0 0 545

3 Jan-Hinrich Tomforde Anderlingen 12.07.1994 143 128 271 136 126 262 0 0 533

4 Peter Grimm Tarmstedt 02.06.1981 114 137 251 137 135 272 0 0 523

5 Sven Asmus Anderlingen 13.08.1971 125 126 251 123 136 259 0 0 510

6 Udo Jurjahn Tarmstedt 24.01.1957 118 126 244 116 119 235 0 0 479

7 Sven Witte Tarmstedt 120 123 243 0 0 0 0 0 243

2. Kreisklasse

1 Ingo Karbowski Tarmstedt 05.09.1962 131 111 242 133 131 264 0 0 506

2 Frank Spiering Tarmstedt 06.06.1967 128 114 242 113 107 220 0 0 462

3 Gerhard Brunkhorst Elsdorf 22.06.1958 115 112 227 107 122 229 0 0 456

4 Sören Heining Elsdorf 10.04.1968 108 117 225 120 108 228 0 0 453

5 Reinhard Schloo Tarmstedt 15.06.1951 116 119 235 130 87 217 0 0 452

6 Heino Gieschen Tarmstedt 13.02.1960 112 97 209 131 99 230 0 0 439

7 Karl Heinz Jurissek Tarmstedt 02.01.1959 105 106 211 118 92 210 0 0 421

3. Kreisklasse

1 Dieter Draeger Tarmstedt 11.05.1937 107 84 191 117 110 227 0 0 418

2 Hartmut Zocher Tarmstedt 14.11.1960 103 89 192 111 112 223 0 0 415

3 Nicolaas Hoek Seedorf 94 98 192 113 68 181 0 0 373

4 Dominik Fischer Tarmstedt 90 78 168 84 63 147 0 0 315

5 Steven Libecke Seedorf 63 57 120 84 97 181 0 0 301

6 Hans-Jürgen Schoo Tarmstedt 27.09.1962 0 0 0 127 117 244 0 0 244

7 Timo Haan Seedorf 39 65 104 0 0 0 0 0 104

8 Florian Gluth Seedorf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Söhnke Tamke Seedorf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kreisklasse Jugend/Junioren
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Einzelergebnisliste

Name Verein Geb. Gesamt

1 Ole Mattis Brandt Anderlingen 28.06.2009 136 130 266 132 130 262 0 0 528

2 Finja Brandt Anderlingen 15.03.2007 120 133 253 109 130 239 0 0 492

3 Ben Themann Selsingen 27.03.2008 117 121 238 96 116 212 0 0 450

4 Tim Brandtjen Anderlingen 08.01.2009 126 108 234 129 118 247 0 0 481

5 Anne Sophie Blohm Badenstedt 24.09.2008 120 107 227 0 0 0 227

1 Annelie Brandt Anderlingen 30.12.2001 143 137 280 135 138 273 0 0 553

2 Paulina Brandt Anderlingen 01.01.2000 137 139 276 135 134 269 0 0 545

3 Jan-Hinrich Tomforde Anderlingen 12.07.1994 143 128 271 136 126 262 0 0 533

4 Peter Grimm Tarmstedt 02.06.1981 114 137 251 137 135 272 0 0 523

5 Dominik Fischer Tarmstedt 10.04.1993 90 78 168 84 63 147 0 0 315

6 Steven Libecke Seedorf 09.01.1986 63 57 120 84 97 181 0 0 301

7 Timo Haan Seedorf 06.05.1992 39 65 104 0 0 0 0 0 104

8 Florian Gluth Seedorf 27.04.1995 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Söhnke Tamke Seedorf 06.12.1980 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Sven Asmus Anderlingen 13.08.1971 125 126 251 123 136 259 0 0 510

2 Ingo Karbowski Tarmstedt 05.09.1962 131 111 242 133 131 264 0 0 506

3 Udo Jurjahn Tarmstedt 24.01.1957 118 126 244 116 119 235 0 0 479

4 Frank Spiering Tarmstedt 06.06.1967 128 114 242 113 107 220 0 0 462

5 Gerhard Brunkhorst Elsdorf 22.06.1958 115 112 227 107 122 229 0 0 456

6 Sören Heining Elsdorf 10.04.1968 108 117 225 120 108 228 0 0 453

7 Reinhard Schloo Tarmstedt 15.06.1951 116 119 235 130 87 217 0 0 452

8 Heino Gieschen Tarmstedt 13.02.1960 112 97 209 131 99 230 0 0 439

9 Karl Heinz Jurissek Tarmstedt 02.01.1959 105 106 211 118 92 210 0 0 421

10 Dieter Draeger Tarmstedt 11.05.1937 107 84 191 117 110 227 0 0 418

11 Hartmut Zocher Tarmstedt 14.11.1960 103 89 192 111 112 223 0 0 415

12 Nicolaas Hoek Seedorf 22.03.1961 94 98 192 113 68 181 0 0 373

13 Hans-Jürgen Schoo Tarmstedt 27.09.1962 0 0 0 127 117 244 0 0 244

14 Sven Witte Tarmstedt 01.02.1970 120 123 243 0 0 0 0 0 243

Jugend-/Juniorenklasse m u. w

Herren-/Damenklasse I + II

Herrenklasse III + IV
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Seite 1


